
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 443 Ringler, Jakob Mora 8 13:15.00
2 2 532 Larson, Grant Pine City 8 13:19.00
3 3 140 Guldseth, Jerimiah Cambridge-Isanti 7 13:45.00
4 4 423 Anderson, Mike Mora 8 14:00.00
5 5 134 Deblieck, Gage Cambridge-Isanti 8 14:30.00
6 6 542 Remme, Walker Pine City 7 14:35.00
7 7 530 Kunze, Jenner Pine City 7 14:45.00
8 8 445 Rue, Jonah Mora 8 14:52.00
9 9 430 Fratzke, Ivyn Mora 7 14:53.00

10 10 447 Schafer, Beau Mora 7 14:53.50
11 11 437 Lind, Ryan Mora 8 14:54.00
12 12 450 Stenberg, Torsten Mora 8 14:54.50
13 13 540 Ovick, Ray Pine City 8 15:20.00
14 14 528 Gray, Miles Pine City 7 15:30.00
15 15 518 Ableman, Owen Pine City 7 15:31.00
16 16 139 Goetz, Owen Cambridge-Isanti 8 15:49.00
17 435 Kunkel, Paul Mora 7 15:54.00
18 219 Huyck, Hosea Greenway/Nashwauk/Keewatin7 15:58.00
19 17 519 Anderson, Carson Pine City 8 16:02.00
20 539 Olson, Evan Pine City 7 16:30.00
21 18 155 Meyer, Oliver Cambridge-Isanti 8 17:18.00
22 19 145 Iserman, Thomas Cambridge-Isanti 8 17:25.00
23 10 Schleicher, Marlin Braham 7 17:46.00
24 6 Heidelberger, Matthew Braham 7 17:58.00
25 517 Ableman, Conor Pine City 7 18:01.00
26 526 Eckert, Parker Pine City 7 18:49.00
27 531 Kurth, Jerald Pine City 8 19:00.00
28 322 Linden, Thomas Milaca 8 19:09.00
29 5 Fix, Luke Braham 7 19:20.00
30 20 136 Draxten, Darren Cambridge-Isanti 7 19:25.00
31 12 Woods, Tycen Braham 7 20:44.00
32 434 Kunkel, Jeremy Mora 8 21:33.00
33 442 Quintero, Rafey Mora 8 21:46.00
34 538 Olson, Anders Pine City 7 22:08.00
35 522 Betters, Blake Pine City 7 22:09.00
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Team
32 Mora   1   4   8   9  10  11  12
42 Pine City   2   6   7  13  14  15  19
61 Cambridge-Isanti   3   5  16  21  22  30

Braham  23  24  29  31
Greenway/Nashwauk/Keewatin18
Milaca 28

Mora Pine City
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Ringler, Jakob 8 13:15.00 2 Larson, Grant 8 13:19.00
4 Anderson, Mike 8 14:00.00 6 Remme, Walker 7 14:35.00
8 Rue, Jonah 8 14:52.00 7 Kunze, Jenner 7 14:45.00
9 Fratzke, Ivyn 7 14:53.00 13 Ovick, Ray 8 15:20.00

10 Schafer, Beau 7 14:53.50 14 Gray, Miles 7 15:30.00
11 Lind, Ryan 8 14:54.00 15 Ableman, Owen 7 15:31.00
12 Stenberg, Torsten 8 14:54.50 17 Anderson, Carson 8 16:02.00

Kunkel, Paul 7 15:54.00 Olson, Evan 7 16:30.00
Kunkel, Jeremy 8 21:33.00 Ableman, Conor 7 18:01.00
Quintero, Rafey 8 21:46.00 Eckert, Parker 7 18:49.00

32 1:11:53 Kurth, Jerald 8 19:00.00
Olson, Anders 7 22:08.00
Betters, Blake 7 22:09.00

42 1:13:29

Cambridge-Isanti Braham
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

3 Guldseth, Jerimiah 7 13:45.00 Schleicher, Marlin 7 17:46.00
5 Deblieck, Gage 8 14:30.00 Heidelberger, Matthew7 17:58.00

16 Goetz, Owen 8 15:49.00 Fix, Luke 7 19:20.00
18 Meyer, Oliver 8 17:18.00 Woods, Tycen 7 20:44.00
19 Iserman, Thomas 8 17:25.00
20 Draxten, Darren 7 19:25.00
61 1:18:47

Greenway/Nashwauk/Keewatin Milaca
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Huyck, Hosea 7 15:58.00 Linden, Thomas 8 19:09.00
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